
March 02, 2017

Dwayne Gossett
Williamson County, Texas
3101 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX 78620

Re: North Campus Facilities

Job No: 233901

Subj: Change Proposal No. 233901-0001

Dear Sir or Madam:

We respectfully submit our proposal for an increase to our contract in the amount of $0 (zero) dollars to provide Installation 
of Protection for Onsite Geo Features for the above referenced project.

3171 SE Inner Loop

Georgetown, TX 

78626

T: (512) 663-7461

F: (512) 681-9752

Installation of Protection for Onsite Geo Features

Please indicate your acceptance of this change proposal by signing and returning one copy of the attached Form B 
breakdown of our cost.

Very truly yours,
VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

Form BAttachments:

Doug Boram

Our price is valid for Ten (10) days

CC:

TMorrill
Stamp



FORM B

PROJECT: North Campus Facilities

CHANGE PROPOSAL NO: 233901-0001

QUOTATION :

Item Labor Materials Subs Total
Installation of Protection for Onsite Geo 
Features

$0.00 $0.00 $3,659.00 $3,659.00 

Owner Contingency $0.00 $0.00 $(3,659.00) $(3,659.00)

Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Insurance, Tax, Benefits on Labor $0.00 

Overhead

Fee on Subs

Fee on JTV

Bond

Remodel Tax

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

TOTAL $0.00 

TIME EXTENSION TO CONTRACT:

Submitted Date: 3/2/2017

Accepted

By:

Date

VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

By:
Doug Boram

Proposal Valid for 10 Days

Days0

TMorrill
Stamp



Project No. & Name: Wilco North Campus Facilities DATE 2/8/2017

Contractor Name: JT Vaughn Construction, LLC Change No. 1

Description of Change: Geo Features

Means Code Quantity Unit Unit Cost  Labor 
 Material & 

Equipment 
 Subcontract 

$1,844.62  $                -  $                - 

 $                -  $   1,481.75  $                - 

 $                - 

 $                -  $                - 

SUBTOTAL  $   1,844.62  $   1,481.75  $                - 

BOND  $                - 

Work preformed by the Contractor's own employees SUBTOTAL 

Work up to $10,000.00, add… 15.0%

Work between $10,000.01 and $20,000.00, add… 10.0%

Work greater than $20,000.00, add… 7.5%

Managing subcontracted work SUBTOTAL 

Work up to $10,000.00, add… 10.0%

Work between $10,000.01 and $20,000.00, add… 7.5%

Work greater than $20,000.00, add… 5.0%

Sales Tax 8.25% -$            

TOTAL FOR THIS CHANGE PROPOSAL

Williamson County North Campus Facilities
Form B

Change in Work - Cost Analysis Form

Description

(To Be Completed All Subcontractors, Suppliers & Contractors Associated with the Change Proposal)

3,659.01$                           

-$                                       

-$                                    

-$                                    

-$                                    

Install Protection Around Geo Features

-$                                    

200' Protection Materials Around Geo Features

332.64$                          

-$                                    

3,326.37$                           





TMorrill
Highlight



TMorrill
Highlight

TMorrill
Highlight

TMorrill
Highlight

TMorrill
Highlight



Williamson County

Williamson County North Campus Facilities

Vaughn Project No. 2339.01

Pending Approved Cost of Work
CM 

Contingency

Owner 

Contingency

General 

Conditions

Construction 

Phase Fee

N/A GMP - - $18,195,395 $0 $406,772 $1,896,522 $625,467 $21,124,156 $21,124,156

1 OCO 0 - $3,659 $0 ($3,659) $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

2 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

3 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

4 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

5 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

6 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

7 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

8 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

9 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

10 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

11 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

12 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

13 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

14 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

15 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

16 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

17 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

18 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

19 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

20 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

21 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

22 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

23 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

24 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

25 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

26 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

27 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

28 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

29 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

30 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,124,156

0 0 $18,199,054 $0 $403,113 $1,896,522 $625,467 $21,124,156 $21,124,156

Funds Tracking Log

Total Updated 

Contract 

Amount

GMP Breakdown

Current Amounts

Change 

Proposal 

No.

Change 

Type & 

No.

GMP     

#2339.01

Time Extension (Days)

Page 1 of 1


